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Nome
MAQUINA
POKER
VIRTUAL
APOGEU
AVATAR
LENDARIO
AGUIA
CHANCELER
RESTART
BRILHO NEGRO
MISTERIO
CONSAGRADO
JAGUAR
OMEGA

Anilha
eco sape sab
amacap
sape
eco sape sab
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
sape
sape
amacap
amacap

amacap

Dono
ALVARO
ALVARO

GUGU
ALVARO
ALVARO
ALVARO
ALVARO
FABINHO
MAURICIO
LEO ESTRELA
SILVIO
FABINHO
BELELEU
GUGU

BICUDO 02/12/2021

Cidade
NITEROI

SAO GONGALO
NITEROI

RIO
RIO
NIT
MARICA
NITEROI
RIO

SG
SG

10/15 min
0/75752
0/74402
0/62740
0/61015
0/55183
0/52036
0/45025
0/32965
0/31156
0/30887
0/25338
0/21318
0/14058
0/14246

AMACAP - QUINTA FEIRA
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